Omron, the company that introduced the industry’s first
mid-sized PLC, is introducing another product that will
redefine PLC classifications. The NEW CJ1 series of
controllers is designed to deliver “BIG” PLC performance
from a product the size of the smallest micro controllers
on the market, requiring only 60 to 40% of the panel
space of traditional mid-size PLCs. With it's small size and
large rack performance the CJ1 can literally fit into any

End Cover  (replacement) For right end of CJ-Series CPU Rack or expansion rack CJ1W-TER01
Note: One included with CPU and I/O Interface Module
Ordering Information
5
CJ1 Series PLC CJ1 Series PLC
For more information, contact an Omron representative at 1-800-55-OMRON
■ CJ-Series Basic I/O Modules
Item Description Part Number
AC Input Modules 16 points, 100 to 120 VAC, 9 mA input, terminal CJ1W-IA111
8 points, 7 mA 200 to 240 VAC, 7 mA input, terminal block CJ1W-IA201
DC Input Modules 16 points, 24 VDC, terminal block CJ1W-ID211
32 points, 24 VDC, Fujitsu style connector CJ1W-ID231
32 points, 24 VDC, MIL style connector CJ1W-ID232
64 points, 24 VDC, Fujitsu style connector CJ1W-ID261
64 points, 24 VDC, MIL style connector CJ1W-ID262
Interrupt Input Modules 16 points, 24 VDC, terminal block CJ1W-INT01
Relay Output Modules 8 points, relay outputs, 2A max. at 250 VAC/ 24 VDC, independent contacts CJ1W-OC201
terminal block
16 points, relay outputs, 2A max. at 250 VAC/ 24 VDC, terminal block CJ1W-OC211
Triac Output modules 8 points, triac outputs, 250 V, 2.4 A/point, terminal block CJ1W-OA201
Transistor Output Modules 8 points, 8 A max. at 12 to 24 VDC, 2 A/point, terminal block CJ1W-OD201
16 points, 12 to 24 VDC, terminal block CJ1W-OD211
Sinking Outputs 32 points, 12 to 24 VDC, Fujitsu style connector CJ1W-OD231
32 points, 12 to 24 VDC, MIL style connector CJ1W-OD233
64 points, 12 to 24 VDC, Fujitsu style connector CJ1W-OD261
64 points, 12 to 24 VDC, MIL style connector CJ1W-OD263
Transistor Output Modules 8 points, 24 VDC, with load short-circuit protection, terminal block CJ1W-OD202
16 points, 24 VDC, with load short-circuit protection, terminal block CJ1W-OD212
Sourcing Outputs 32 points, 24 VDC, with load short-circuit protection, terminal block CJ1W-OD232
■ CJ-Series Special I/O Modules
Item Description Part Number
Analog Input Module 8 input points; 1 to 5 V, 0 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V or 4 to 20 mA, 13 bit res CJ1W-AD081-V1
4 input points; 1 to 5 V, 0 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V or 4 to 20 mA, 13 bit res CJ1W-AD041-V1
Analog Output Module 4 output points; 1 to 5 V 0 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V or 4 to 20 mA CJ1W-DA041
2 output points; 1 to 5 V 0 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V or 4 to 20 mA CJ1W-DA021
4 loops, thermocouple input/ NPN output CJ1W-TC001
4 loops, thermocouple input/ PNP output CJ1W-TC002
Temperature Control 2 loops, thermocouple input/ NPN output, with heater disconnection alarm CJ1W-TC003
Modules 2 loops, thermocouple input/ PNP output, with heater disconnection alarm CJ1W-TC004
4 loops, platinum-resistance thermometer input/ NPN output CJ1W-TC101
4 loops, platinum-resistance thermometer input/ PNP output CJ1W-TC102
2 loops, platinum-resistance thermometer input/ NPN output, with heater CJ1W-TC103
disconnection alarm
2 loops, platinum-resistance thermometer input/ PNP output, with heater CJ1W-TC104
disconnection alarm
1 axis position control module CJ1W-NC113
2 axis position control module, linear interpolation CJ1W-NC213
4 axis position control module, linear interpolation CJ1W-NC413
1 axis position control module CJ1W-NC133